
RESTAURANTE VIDEO BAR LAS PULGAS SA DE CV

Descripción $ Venta

30  ESTADISTICA  DE  VENTAS

9999 Servidor POS t99  L0 13/03/2021  6:00

Vta%Can

LICORES  575  94836.00  28.6

CERVEZAS  1643  118185.00  35.7

VINOS  6  4500.00  1.4

BEBIDAS  614  12750.00  3.8

COVER  1011  101100.00  30.5

TOTAL  331371.00 3849

Cortesías y Desc

VENTA NETA  331371.00

Prom por cuenta

Prom por persona

Cuentas

Personas

     Hombres

     Mujeres

 795

 795

 795

 416.82

 416.82

 100.0

ABIERTO

 100.0


